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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 48 MARZOTTO V. - . 19.627
Miglior T.

1 20.357 09:26:34.612

2 20.350 09:26:54.962

3 19.971 09:27:14.933

4 19.675 09:27:34.608

5 23.364 09:27:57.972

6 19.634 09:28:17.606

7 19.627 09:28:37.233

8 36.796 09:29:14.029

9 20.352 09:29:34.381

10 19.789 09:29:54.170

 Po. 2 - # 175 PUCKO P. - KTM + 00.418
Diff. Primo

1 22.130 09:26:16.982

2 21.573 09:26:38.555

3 20.481 09:26:59.036

4 20.448 09:27:19.484

5 20.045 09:27:39.529

6 20.480 09:28:00.009

7 20.133 09:28:20.142

8 20.227 09:28:40.369

9 21.242 09:29:01.611

10 20.436 09:29:22.047

11 20.247 09:29:42.294

12 21.317 09:30:03.611

 Po. 3 - # 181 BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki + 00.479
Diff. Primo

1 20.997 09:26:40.798

2 20.292 09:27:01.090

3 37.028 09:27:38.118

4 20.271 09:27:58.389

5 20.215 09:28:18.604

6 20.244 09:28:38.848

7 21.726 09:29:00.574

8 20.278 09:29:20.852

9 20.106 09:29:40.958

10 20.669 09:30:01.627

 Po. 4 - # 127 MATARAZZO C. - Yamaha + 00.725
Diff. Primo

1 21.320 09:26:36.500

2 20.573 09:26:57.073

3 20.352 09:27:17.425

4 20.409 09:27:37.834

5 21.251 09:27:59.085

6 23.437 09:28:22.522

7 20.835 09:28:43.357

8 23.923 09:29:07.280

9 20.551 09:29:27.831

10 21.248 09:29:49.079

11 22.262 09:30:11.341

 Po. 5 - # 124 SULZBACHER M. - KTM + 00.817
Diff. Primo

1 23.641 09:26:41.523

2 20.747 09:27:02.270

3 23.826 09:27:26.096

4 21.592 09:27:47.688

5 20.444 09:28:08.132

6 34.098 09:28:42.230

7 21.469 09:29:03.699

8 21.180 09:29:24.879

9 25.969 09:29:50.848

10 22.521 09:30:13.369

 Po. 6 - # 41 PICCININI P. - Honda + 01.370
Diff. Primo

1 21.508 09:26:36.446

2 21.846 09:26:58.292

3 21.956 09:27:20.248

4 21.470 09:27:41.718

5 21.046 09:28:02.764

6 21.724 09:28:24.488

7 20.997 09:28:45.485

8 21.513 09:29:06.998

9 37.597 09:29:44.595

10 22.322 09:30:06.917

 Po. 7 - # 246 BASTIANINI F. - Honda + 01.744
Diff. Primo

1 21.821 09:26:38.251

2 21.906 09:27:00.157

3 21.371 09:27:21.528

4 21.907 09:27:43.435

5 24.077 09:28:07.512

6 23.942 09:28:31.454

7 21.945 09:28:53.399

8 22.335 09:29:15.734

9 23.334 09:29:39.068

10 22.369 09:30:01.437

Fastest lap: 19.627 
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